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Institute Academic Calendar 2025-26
(Odd Semester)

> Principal

Month I Days ] Date | Institute Activity
Jul-25
S |IM|T W T F S 3 23-25 Jun (Mon-Wed) |Internal Academic Audit-1
1 2 3 4 N 1 01-Jul(Tue) Commencement of Academic Semester(Third & Fifth)
6 7 8 9 10 | 11 12 1 06-Jul (Sun) Moharam )
15 ] 14] 15 16 17 18 19 2 15-18 Jul(Tue-Wed) |GFM Meeting
20 | 21| 22 23 24 | 25 | 26 1 17-Jul (Thu) Begin of First Semester
27 | 28| 29 30 31 1 30-31 Jul(Wed-Thu) |GFM Meeting
\ug-25 g .
S |M| T W T|F|S 3 11-13 Aug((Mon-Wed) |First Class Test (Third Semester)
1] 2 1 14-Aug(Thu) GFM Meeting
4[5 6 7 8|9 1 15-Aug (Fti) Independence Day/Paishi New Year
0 1] 12 13 14| 15| 16 1 16-Aug (Sat) Result Analysis First Class Test (Third Semester)
17 18] 19| 20 [21]22] 23 1 27-Aug (Wed) Ganesh Chaturthi
24 |25 26 27 28 | 29 | 30 2 28-29 Aug (Thu-Fri) |Internal Academic Audit-II
[ 31 1 29-Aug (Fri) GFM Meeting
Sep-25 )
s Iml T - | Fls 1 05-Sep(Fri) Eid-E-Milad
1 08-Sep(Sat) Anant Chaturdashi
1 2 3 4 5 6 3 8-10 Sep(Mon-Wed) |First Class Test-(First Semester)
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 15-Sep(Mon) Result Analysis First Class Test (First Semester)
14 [ 15] 16 17 18] 19| 20 1 GFM Meeting
21 | 22] 23 24 25 | 26 | 27 2 15-16 Sep First Class Test (Fifth Semester-K scheme)
28 | 29| 30 1 18-Sep Result Analysis First Class Test (Fifth Semester-K scheme)
. 2 29-30 Sep(Mon-Tue) |Internal Academic Audit-I11
1 30-09-2025(Tue) - |GFM Meeting '
11 1-11 Sep Normal Fees
12 01-12 Sep Institute Fill & Confirmation
N : - 3 13-15 Sep Late Fee(With Exam From fees+ Late Fees of Rs. 200/-)
Winter -20c2§ j.l’:::ui‘:m Filling & 4 13-16 Sep Institute Fill & Confirmation
2 17-18 Sep Penalty(With Exam From fees+ Penalty Rs.1500/-)
3 17-19 Sep Institute Fill & Confirmation
5 18-22 Sep RBTE Confirmation
RBTE Confirmation 1 22-Sep Filled Exam form RBTE Confirmation last date is 22-Sep 2025 Upto 5:00-PM
Oct-25 )
S | M|T W F 1 02-Oct(Thu) Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti / Dasara
: 1 2 3 4 1 10-Oct (Fri) GFM Meeting
5 6| 7 8 9 |10 11 3 13-15 Oct(Mon-Wed) |Second Class Test (First, Third & Fifth Semester-K- Scheme)
12 {13 14 15 16 | 17 2 16-17 Oct(Thu-Fri) |Result Analysis Second Class Test(First, Third & Fifth Semester)
’ 2 16-17 Oct(Thu-Fri)  |Internal Academic Audit(Final)
8 18-25 Oct(Sat-Sat) |Diwali Holidays .
Practical Exam(Winter 2025) 20 18 Oct-06 Nov Exam Schedule For first,Second And Third Year
Thory Exam 23 11 Nov-3 Dec MSBTE WINTER 2025 EXAMINATION
Declaration Result Second Week Of J anuary.-2026m
Note* \‘;\‘ > Y/ /)
1. Above mentioned activities in Institute Academic Calendar may be cfyiin, idelines.
2. GFM Meeting: Two meetings per month. : ':2 A ,
3. DADB meeting: Before commencement of term \ * TP_ Pune : .
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